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Magnus Westerberg
Christer Séderlund
Andreas Cederholm
Sebastian Ek&ngen
Magnus Martensson
Fredrik Persson
Lars Kvael

Jonas Gustafsson
Filiph Svensson
Stefan Viberg
Johan Hagstrém
Alexander Princis
Carl-Johan Ryner
Krister Magnusson
Lars Brown
Christian Olsson
Kosti Salonen
Rasmus Bergqvist
Patrik Eliasson

23 May 2019

Resultatlista

Elitserien, Tyresé BGK

Elitserien 11 May 2019
Spelplats: Tyrest BGK Filt

Klubb

Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK J6énképing
Skoghalls BGK
Tyresd BGK

Haga BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Haga BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tyres6 BGK

S1

24

30
27
24
27
23
29
23
30
29
25
28
30
31
29
30
28
25

S2

29

26
27
31
26
28
31
28
26
30
27
28
25
27
29
28
33
33

25

22
23
28
29
28
31
27
27
26
25
32
26
32
25
27
25
26

28

26

28
31
28
26
25
30
30
28
26
28
26
32
32
26
33

S5

23

34
32
27
25
27
30
35
31
25
30
24
26
29
28
29
28

S6

28
27
25

25
25
28
22

26
26
31
31
34
33
28
28
33
28

Sida

29
27
27

29
30
32
25
30
27
31
31
28
32
23
31
30
31
30

1

186
54

190
109
192
193
194
194
168
197
197
197
197
201
201
202
204
204
175

av

Snitt

26.6
27.0
27.1
27.3
27.4
27.6
27.7
27.7
28.0
28.1
28.1
28.1
28.1
28.7
28.7
28.9
20.1
29.1
29.2
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20 Patrik Jonsson

21 Marcus Karlsson

22 Eirik Seljelid

23 Filip Johansson

24 Anders Wiklund

25 James Lindstrom

26 Torgny Kjellstrom

27 Patrik Wass

28 Aki Sillman

29 Jennifer Géransson

30 Henrik Jonsson

31 Kenneth Gustavsson

32 Marcus | Andersson

33 Roger Henriksson

34 Lukas Oja

35 UIf Kristiansson

36 Jon Bjorklund

37 Dennis Johansson
Vaara

38 Marielle Svensson

39 Erik Fause Hovind

40 Nicklas Karlsson

41 Mikael Karlsson

42 Jonathan Arab-Ekman

43 Dan Trulsson

44 John Widlert

23 May 2019

Klubb

BGK J6énképing

BGK J6nk6ping
Kungéalvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Kungélvs BGK

Haga BGK

Kungélvs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skelleftea Bangolfklubb
Haga BGK

Kungélvs BGK
Skelleftea Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb

BGK J6nkdping
Kungéalvs BGK
Haga BGK
Tyresd BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Uppsala BGK
BGK J6énkdping

S1

31
33
32

32
29
33
35

30
32
30
37
30
29
35

27
34
33

33
34

S2

31
35
32

27
30
33
34
30
29
30

31
36
32
34

35

37
30
34
33
34

36
27
32
30
28
29
31
27
36
31
27

30

31

34

38
33
38
33

35

25
26
29
35
33
34
29
25
30
35
35
29
31
31
31

37
29

30
38

32

S5

29
32
25

31
28
34
38
28
23
38
33
35
33
35
31
27
36

S6

26
26
30
30

29
31
29
30
33
33
29

29
31
35
35
30

27
28
28
25
32
30
26
29
27
37
24
33
31
23
33
31
28
34

205
207
208
120
151
212
213
215
216
216
217
156
188
189
223
160
162
198

198
199
133
134
168
34

103

Snitt

29.3
29.6
29.7
30.0
30.2
30.3
30.4
30.7
30.9
30.9
31.0
31.2
31.3
31.5
31.9
32.0
32.4
33.0

33.0
33.2
33.3
33.5
33.6
34.0
34.3



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Rak lista
45 Johan Carlsson Haga BGK - - 32 37 - - - 69 34.5
46 Jan-Olov Lindvall Skellefted Bangolfklubb 39 - - - - - - 39 39.0

23 May 2019 Sida 3 av 3



